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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 24.209 +4.792 5:36:20.706
(164) Caes Guia 66 35:17.711  +34:58.294 6:11:38.417
1 21.811 +2.394 13:41:48.711 67 23.077 +3.660 6:12:01.494
2 31:11.380 +30:51.963 14:13:00.091 68 33:02.197 +32:42.780 6:45:03.692
3 21.151 +1.734 14:13:21.242 69 21.912 +2.495 6:45:25.604
4 32:09.584 +31:50.167 14:45:30.826 70 32:11.168 +31:51.751 7:17:36.772
5 20.573 +1.156 14:45:51.399 71 21.461 +2.044 7:17:58.233
6 31:58.577 +31:39.160 15:17:49.976 72 32:21.041 +32:01.624 7:50:19.274
7 23.089 +3.672 15:18:13.065 73 21.283 +1.866 7:50:40.557
8 27:57.792  +27:38.375 15:46:10.857 74 33:02.942  +32:43.525 8:23:43.499
9 39.423 +20.006  15:46:50.280 75 22.290 +2.873 8:24:05.789
10 13:59.183  +13:39.766  16:00:49.463 76 32:37.790  +32:18.373 8:56:43.579
11 23.500 +4.083 16:01:12.963 77 21.086 +1.669 8:57:04.665
12 16:17.986  +15:58.569  16:17:30.949 78 33:04.820  +32:45.403 9:30:09.485
13 22.248 +2.831 16:17:53.197 79 21.874 +2.457 9:30:31.359
14 32:55.458 +32:36.041 16:50:48.655 80 33:31.989 +33:12.572 10:04:03.348
15 23.398 +3.981 16:51:12.053 81 21.260 +1.843 10:04:24.608
16 33:23.824 +33:04.407 17:24:35.877 82 32:24.030 +32:04.613 10:36:48.638
17 21.503 +2.086 17:24:57.380 83 24.348 +4.931 10:37:12.986
18 33:08.061 +32:48.644 17:58:05.441 84 31:53.943 +31:34.526 11:09:06.929
19 21.639 +2.222 17:58:27.080 85 19.417 - 11:09:26.346
20 33:24.337 +33:04.920 18:31:51.417 86 24:13.062 +23:53.645 11:33:39.408
21 29.812 +10.395  18:32:21.229 87 21.166 +1.749  11:34:00.574
22 1:40.318 +1:20.901 18:34:01.547 88 19:51.405 +19:31.988 11:53:51.979
23 22.227 +2.810 18:34:23.774 89 21.344 +1.927 11:54:13.323
24 12:28.061  +12:08.644  18:46:51.835 90 4:30.232  +4:10.815  11:58:43.555
25 21.152 +1.735 18:47:12.987 91 21.106 +1.689 11:59:04.661
26 17:16.042  +16:56.625  19:04:29.029 92 5:31.744  +5:12.327  12:04:36.405
27 21.244 +1.827 19:04:50.273 93 21.954 +2.537 12:04:58.359
28 32:46.080 +32:126.663  19:37:36.353 94 9:37.944  +9:18.527  12:14:36.303
29 20.326 +0.909 19:37:56.679 95 20.880 +1.463 12:14:57.183
30 32:49.725 +32:30.308 20:10:46.404 96 27:14.755 +26:55.338 12:42:11.938
31 22.041 +2.624 20:11:08.445 97 26.669 +7.252 12:42:38.607
32 32:11.124  +31:51.707 20:43:19.569
33 22,531 +3.114 20:43:42.100
34 32:42.534  +32:23.117 21:16:24.634
35 24.015 +4.598 21:16:48.649
36 33:34.080  +33:14.663 21:50:22.729
37 21.381 +1.964 21:50:44.110
38 32:17.549  +31:58.132 22:23:01.659
39 23.850 +4.433 22:23:25.509
40 32:56.386  +32:36.969 22:56:21.895
41 22.812 +3.395 22:56:44.707
42 33:40.157  +33:20.740 23:30:24.864
43 20.531 +1.114 23:30:45.395
44 32:48.531  +32:29.114 3:33.926
45 22.634 +3.217 3:56.560
46 33:46.320  +33:26.903 37:42.880
47 21.619 +2.202 38:04.499
48 32:19.389  +31:59.972 1:10:23.888
49 21.710 +2.293 1:10:45.598
50 32:20.934  +32:01.517 1:43:06.532
51 22,115 +2.698 1:43:28.647
52 32:41.504  +32:22.087 2:16:10.151
53 23.496 +4.079 2:16:33.647
54 32:28.604  +32:09.187 2:49:02.251
55 21.987 +2.570 2:49:24.238
56 32:59.531  +32:40.114 3:22:23.769
57 23.160 +3.743 3:22:46.929
58 32:44.789  +32:25.372 3:55:31.718
59 23.407 +3.990 3:55:55.125
60 32:42.476  +32:23.059 4:28:37.601
61 22.622 +3.205 4:29:00.223
62 32:40.700  +32:21.283 5:01:40.923
63 24.281 +4.864 5:02:05.204
64 33:51.293  +33:31.876 5:35:56.497
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